ﬁ T4 - Conventional toilet system

Think ahead.

Tork Conventional Toilet Roll Dispenser

Atrticle 557000
System T4

Material Plastic
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Length 15.3 cm

Height 15.8 cm

Color White

The Tork Conventional Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is
suitable for low-traffic washrooms and reduces maintenance by
holding two conventional toilet rolls. Elevation dispensers have a
functional and modern design that makes a lasting impression on
your guests.

Unique tear feature makes it easy to use
and eliminates risk of cutting or scratching
hands

Compact and space saving design that fits
smaller washrooms

Closed dispenser that keeps rolls

www.tork.co.uk protected for better hygiene



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540354898
1

167 mm

293 mm

166 mm

8.12 dm3
5529

7329

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540354904
8

8

345 mm

344 mm

595 mm

70.61 dm3

4.4 kg

6.4 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540748994
120

120

1196 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.06 m3

66.24 kg

96.1 kg

T4 - Conventional toilet system

Compatible products

Tork Extra Soft Conventional
Toilet Roll Premium — 2-Ply

100120

Tork Conventional Toilet Roll

Advanced — 2-Ply

100200

Tork Extra Soft Conventional
Toilet Roll Premium — 3 Ply

Similar products

472054

555500

120340

J

681008

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



